FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-11-26
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

Catégorie J

20119886 - Course n°1 | Qualification - 64300 Orthez

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 |Nahia Oteiza Ur Tipula - - Abs - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 97.15+4 - 101.15 | 203.35 | 182.9
2 20 | Martin Grzeskowiak U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 125.82+6 = 131.82 | 564.02 | 569.7
3 21 Theo Brun Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 127.05+12 - 139.05 | 649.04 | 307.2
4 26 | Tao Gautier-araspin U.s. Sauveterre C.k. 130.4+52 - 182.4 | 1158.8 | 493.98
2
5 29 | Alexandre Arnaud Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 146.5+106 - 2525 | 1983.1 | 559.15
7
6 30 | Bastien Andrzejewski Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 99.02+654 - 753.02 | 7869.1 | 509.21
1
7 32 | Edgar Paleaubrasseur Ur Tipula - - Abs - -
8 32 | Antton Erdois Ur Tipula - - Abs - -
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Alice Daniels Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 114.93+4 - 118.93 | 313.42 | 374.04
2 12 | Mila Dastugue Lavignasse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 115.82+4 - 119.82 | 323.14 | 400.89
3 25 | Louna Cabanes Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 172.58+14 - 186.58 | 1052.6 -
4
4 31 Nahia Oteiza Ur Tipula - - Abs - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 [ Theo Brun Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 94.14+0 - 94.14 | 176.27 | 151.59
2 19 | Emeric Nieser Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 94.2+4 = 98.2 226.4 | 2954
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Nino Langlume
Mathys Maniet
Timeo Canonico
Yon Dandonneau

Florian Malaval

Quentin Rival-negrevergne

KEziah Lecomte
Martin Grzeskowiak
Paul Crampes

Bastien Andrzejewski
Alexandre Arnaud
Eyquem Martin Skutnik
Quentin Arnaudin
Lilian Dujourd'hui
Clement Laureys
Matteo Bonin

Tao Gautier-araspin

Edgar Paleaubrasseur
Mathias Rosa
Miguel Irungaraylarronde

Antton Erdois

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Muret Olympique C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canok Lavaur

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Ur Tipula
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
Ur Tipula
Ur Tipula

99.37+0
97.75+2
95.79+4
96.9+4
100.73+2
99.25+4
102.03+2
106.15+0
113+2
114.13+2
115.42+2
119.68+4
121.95+2
126.01+4
149.19+2
151.77+4
128.66+52

99.37

99.75

99.79

100.9
102.73
103.25
104.03
106.15

115

116.13
117.42
123.68
123.95
130.01
151.19
155.77
180.66

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

240.84
245.54
246.03
259.74
282.33
288.75
298.38
324.56
433.84
447.79
463.72
541.01
544.35
619.17
880.7
937.25
1244.5

269.21
320.48
282.2
126.78
327.33
254.85
350.74
44425
517.46
472.02
440.63
412.24
608.7
550.75
780.71
580.36
655.03




